

# RAISE MONEY FOR YOUR SHOOTING PROGRAM WITH A FREE BROWNING SILVER HUNTER & FOLDING KNIVES.

Raise cash for now & funding for the future by growing your MidwayUSA Foundation endowment.



#### **Browning Silver Hunter 12ga with Folding Knives**

- Matte blued barrel
- Turkish walnut stock
- 28" barrel length
- 49" overall length
- 7lbs 5oz

- 50 folding lock back knives
- Razor sharp, etched, drop point stainless steel blade
- Stainless steel frame with laminated wood inset panels & stainless steel mounting pins
- Unique MidwayUSA Foundation design

Fundraising Goal: \$3,300

## USE THIS <u>Free</u> Product to raise as much money as you can for your shooting team.

Conduct the fundraiser however you choose! Keep some of the proceeds for instant cash to pay for team expenses you have now and donate the remaining \$1,650 to your MidwayUSA Foundation Team Endowment where it will be matched\* and help fund your team forever!

Register & learn more on our website.

#### MIDWAYUSAFOUNDATION.ORG/FUNDRAISE

\*Always review Matching Program details on our website.



To: MidwayUSA Foundation, Inc. (Please print legibly)

### BROWNING SILVER HUNTER W/ 50 KNIVES

- LETTER OF INTENT (LOI)-

**Submittal Options:** 

MidwayUSA Foundation – Attn: Fundraising 6001 W Van Horn Tavern Rd, STE C Columbia, MO 65203

fundraise@midwayusafoundation.org

Phone: 877.375.4570

From: (Organization/Team Name):	EIN:				
Contact:					
Email Address:	Phone:				
Address [NO P.O. boxes]:	City	State	Zip		
We (Organization/Team) terms and conditions and have furthermore 501(c)(3) determination letter, if applicable donation (#2) shall be donated to a respect contribution. Participants may be eligible to year. Matching Program details are always and the state of the state o	e attached our W-9 (with unique End.)  We agree upon the completion of the team endowment at the Midw.  For the applicable match; but the least th	mployer ID Number/E of our fundraiser, at le ayUSA Foundation th <b>Matching Program d</b> e	EIN) and an IRS east the minimum rough a <u>single</u> oes change from year		
1. We will make a diligent effort to raise the (each item = one firearm & 50 knives). We 2. We will contribute the minimum donatio endowment. Donations received for TEAN details listed on the MidwayUSA Foundatio 3. We understand that donating less than the participate in future MidwayUSA Foundatio 4. Indicate below the MidwayUSA Foundation Organization Name(s):	hope you exceed that goal. on of \$1,650 for each item(s) received endowments shall be matched be not website. he minimum donation amount coulon fundraising programs. ion Endowment(s) which will benefit	red to a MidwayUSA Fased on the current Nuld result in the loss of	Foundation Matching Program of opportunity to		
<b>5</b> . We will use the proceeds not deposited i sports activities within our organization.					
1. MidwayUSA Foundation <u>does not</u> provide raffle tickets to your choosing. Participants are required to submit a legible, addition to a current ATF-8 form, California residents must s Product returned to manufacturer due to participants not bein participants. 3. Any & all damages to fundraising product due 4. All fundraising products offered by the MidwayUSA Founce.	current ATF-8 form (the document does not ex- ubmit a current centralized list of firearms deale- ng available to receive shipments will result in the e to shipment must be addressed between the	opire for at least 90 days from ers (CFD) specific for your ch he order being cancelled & it receiving organization & ship	n the date of submission). In losen FFL holder. 3. ems reallocated to other		
Adult signature REQ	UIRED when item(s) arrive at s	hipping destination	<u>n</u> .		
Submittal Date: [we	encourage you to complete your fundrais	ser within 9 months from	receipt of product.		
Product Request: Quantity: [limit	3] Printed Name:				
Authorized Signature:					
You must submit ALL of the fo	ollowing documents EACH TIME you r	register for a fundraise	tion Letter		



#### MidwayUSA Foundation, Inc.

6001 W Van Horn Tavern Rd, Suite C Columbia, MO 65203-9258 MidwayUSAFoundation.org | 877.375.4570

#### 2018 Browning Silver Matte Field-Knife Combo Donation Form

Date		Donor Name				
Address (Street,	City, State, Zip)					
Contact Information E		Email:				
		Phone Number: ( )	-			
Total <b>Endowment</b> Donation		\$				
How many <b>Browning Silver Matte Field-Knife Combo packages</b> does this donation cover? (1 package = 1 shotgun and 50 knives)						
FILL US IN ON <b>YOUR</b> SUCCESS! WE AIM TO HELP FUND YOUR ENDOWMENT <b>NOW</b> AND INTO THE <b>FUTURE</b> !						
How much was raised <b>OVERALL</b> utilizing this fundraising item(s)?			\$			
Please designate below how your <u>Total Endowment Donation</u> should be allocated (The sum of all Donation Amounts should equal your <u>Total Endowment Donation</u> )						
Endowment Account Name		t Name	Endowment Account ID	Donation Amount		
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
				\$		
Team Endowment Account(s) listed above must be active and listed at MidwayUSAFoundation.org						
Indicate below the preferred Donor Display Name as you would like it shown on our website or in publication as a donor.  Only ONE display name is permitted for a donor						
Donor Display Na	ime					
If you'd like this donation (as well as past donations) to display as 'Anonymous,' please check THIS box.						
Make checks payable to: MidwayUSA Foundation, Inc.						
Mail donation, along with this form to:						

Mail donation, along with this form to:
MidwayUSA Foundation, Inc. - Fundraising Donation

6001 W Van Horn Tavern Rd, Suite C Columbia, MO 65203-9258

As a qualified charitable organization exempt from Federal and state income tax under Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, all donations are tax deductible. Upon processing the donation, a gift receipt will be issued.

For questions regarding this donation, please email us at info@midwayusafoundation.org

Please review the details of our current Matching Program by visiting MidwayUSAFoundation.org/Matching